			P.S.C. Ky. No
			Cancels P.S.C. Ky. No
		<u>.</u>	
	No	rth Hopkins Wate	er District
		OF	
	·	Madisonville, H	Kentucky
	Rates, Rule	s and Regula	tions for Furnishing
		Water	
			,
		AT	
	North	ern Hopkins Cou	nty, Kentucky
			· · ·
			•
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
	Filed with	PUBLIC SERV	ICE COMMISSION OF
		KENTUC	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION		
ISSUED	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION	<b>19</b> <sup>91</sup>	EFFECTIVE March 5 19.
	EFFECTIVE		
	MAR - 5 1991		
		IS	SUED BY North Hopkins Water District
PL	RSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011. SECTION 9 (1)		(Name of Utility)
B	1: _ Close faller		BY Charline West lik
-	UBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION MANAGER		11 -
. 1			Aumen
Ĩ			Auman

? ?

**1** 

Form for filing Rate Schedules

For <u>Madisonville, Kentucky 42431</u> Community, Town or City P.S.C. NO.

SHEET NO.

SHEET NO.

CANCELLING P.S.C. NO.

North Hopkins Water District Name of Issuing Corporation

## CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

		RATE PER UN
\$17.10	(Minimum Bill)	
\$25.35	(Minimum Bill)	
	-	
\$39,50	(Minimum Bill)	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSIO
		OF KENTUCKY
		EFFECTIVE
	-	
		MAR - 5 1991
\$65.55	(Minimum Bill)	PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:01
	-	SECTION 9 (1)
2.55	per 1,000 garions	BY: Clean faller
		PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION MANAGE
\$80.30	(Minimum Bill)	
2.95	per 1,000 gallons	
)1	DATE EFFE	CTIVE March 5, 1991
Out	TĨTLE	harman
	1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 -	
Order of the	Public Service	Commission of Kentu
		(
	8.25 5.90 4.75 2.95 \$25.35 8.25 5.90 4.75 2.95 \$39.50 5.90 4.75 2.95 \$65.55 2.95 \$65.55 2.95 \$80.30 2.95 \$80.30 2.95 91 West Order of the	Officer TITLE Order of the Public Service